
Sunday, June 16, 2013Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 77F Cloudy 85%H 5mphSSE

5K Off :7:33 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $504.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 8 101   Christine Larsen (F42) 2 F40-44     23:55.884 7:42.224:00 4.120.0 11:18 12:37 +79

2 6 193   Julio Lopez (M57) 5 M55-59     23:04.390 7:25.623:00 4.391.1 11:22 11:42 +20

3 24 168   Rachel Meador (F44) 6 F40-44     30:15.791 9:44.430:10 5.799.9 15:32 14:44 -48

4 10 316   Blake Bruser (F4) 3 F01-09     23:56.095 7:42.223:50 6.1051.9 11:55 12:01 +5

5 9 705   Gabor Toth (M32) 7 M30-34     24:25.846 7:51.824:15 10.8513.3 12:13 12:12 -1

6 4 273   Dennis Maietta (M52) 3 M50-54     21:32.398 6:56.021:20 12.402.2

7 23 813   John Kramer (M51) 18 M50-54     28:39.974 9:13.629:00 20.030.0 13:57 14:43 +47

8 5 012   Doug Waters (M48) 4 M45-49     22:05.600 7:06.721:45 20.602.4 10:58 11:07 +9

9 3 274   Laura Nelson (F47) 1 F45-49     21:09.838 6:48.720:47 22.840.6 10:28 10:42 +14

10 20 998   Ronald Hamilton (M53) 15 M50-54     27:56.412 9:00.427:32 24.417.7 14:10 13:46 -23

11 1 258   Kyle Baldwin (M16) 1 M15-19     19:25.080 6:15.019:00 25.080.0  9:25  10:00 +34

12 11 097   Nathan Bruser (M42) 8 M40-44     23:56.144 7:42.323:30 26.1451.9 11:56 12:01 +5

13 30 024   Carol Creech (F62) 10 F60-64     39:00.471 12:33.338:30 30.471.9 19:00 20:01 +61

14 21 787   Dennis Starkey (M55) 16 M55-59     28:18.592 9:06.728:50 31.413.5 13:45 14:33 +48

15 32 106   Breanna Mask (F18) 11 F15-19     49:27.315 15:55.150:00 32.6811.9

16 17 283   Ruben Reyes (M57) 13 M55-59     27:28.132 8:50.526:40 48.134.7 13:21 14:07 +46

17 7 003   Ruben Saguil (M48) 6 M45-49     23:53.197 7:41.323:02 51.200.0 11:12 12:42 +90

18 2 167   Ian Maung (M46) 2 M45-49     19:27.563 6:15.820:25 57.441.0  9:33  9:55 +22

19 14 191   James Johnson (M60) 11 M60-64     26:16.878 8:27.525:15 61.880.0 12:19 13:58 +98

20 16 169   Kavita Maung (F43) 4 F40-44     27:14.886 8:46.228:30 75.110.0 13:13 14:02 +49

21 22 254   William Baldwin (M38) 17 M35-39     28:35.978 9:12.330:00 84.022.0 13:34 15:02 +88

22 12 574   Conrad Butler (M27) 9 M25-29     26:05.975 8:24.027:34 88.028.1 12:59 13:07 +8

23 33 103   Lisa Ashton (F49) 12 F45-49     49:33.479 15:57.148:00 93.4813.6

24 19 198   Yanira Lopez (F50) 5 F50-54     27:55.735 8:59.429:58 122.262.5 13:55 14:01 +6

25 15 345   Sanjay Kalluvilayil (M40) 12 M40-44     27:06.203 8:43.425:00 126.200.0 13:14 13:52 +38

26 18 008   David Mask (M61) 14 M60-64     27:44.298 8:55.725:00 164.3011.7 13:46 13:59 +13

27 29 796   Michelle Middleton (F30) 9 F30-34     38:23.688 12:21.541:12 168.318.7 18:40 19:44 +64

28 28 154   Mike Catt (M59) 20 M55-59     37:02.707 11:55.434:00 182.714.3 17:13 19:50 +157

29 26 038   Michael Rumery (M40) 19 M40-44     33:37.594 10:49.430:00 217.5911.1 15:26 18:12 +166

30 27 102   Megan Rumery (F11) 8 F10-14     33:38.382 10:49.730:00 218.3810.8 15:27 18:11 +164

31 13 678   Richard Galemore (M46) 10 M45-49     26:09.388 8:25.122:30 219.396.6 11:36 14:33 +177

32 31 881   Steven Johnson (M54) 21 M50-54     40:47.473 13:07.834:00 407.476.1 17:58 22:49 +291

33 25 107   Eniko Kapas (F34) 7 F30-34     33:04.461 10:38.742:52 587.5413.8 17:10 15:54 -76

22 11 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 258 Kyle Baldwin (M16) 1 M15-19 Dallas     19:25.080 6:15.0   19:25.0800.0  9:25  10:00 +34 25.08 70.5%

2 167 Ian Maung (M46) 2 M45-49 Coppell     19:27.563 6:15.8   19:28.6071.0  9:33  9:55 +22 57.44 73.4%

3 274 Laura Nelson (F47) 1 F45-49 Grapevine     21:09.838 6:48.7   21:10.3960.6 10:28 10:42 +14 22.84 77.1%

4 273 Dennis Maietta (M52) 3 M50-54 Grapevine     21:32.398 6:56.0   21:34.6362.2 12.40 69.6%

5 012 Doug Waters (M48) 4 M45-49 Carrollton     22:05.600 7:06.7   22:07.9552.4 10:58 11:07 +9 20.60 65.7%

6 193 Julio Lopez (M57) 5 M55-59 Farmers Branch     23:04.390 7:25.6   23:05.5071.1 11:22 11:42 +20 4.39 67.7%

7 003 Ruben Saguil (M48) 6 M45-49 Carrollton     23:53.197 7:41.3   23:53.1970.0 11:12 12:42 +90 51.20 60.8%

8 101 Christine Larsen (F42) 2 F40-44 Fort Worth     23:55.884 7:42.2   23:55.8840.0 11:18 12:37 +79 4.12 65.0%

9 705 Gabor Toth (M32) 7 M30-34 Irving     24:25.846 7:51.8   24:39.12313.3 12:13 12:12 -1 10.85 53.2%

10 316 Blake Bruser (F4) 3 F01-09 Coppell     23:56.095 7:42.2   24:48.02551.9 11:55 12:01 +5 6.10

11 097 Nathan Bruser (M42) 8 M40-44 Coppell     23:56.144 7:42.3   24:48.03551.9 11:56 12:01 +5 26.14 57.9%

12 574 Conrad Butler (M27) 9 M25-29 Fort Worth     26:05.975 8:24.0   26:14.0298.1 12:59 13:07 +8 88.02 49.4%

13 678 Richard Galemore (M46) 10 M45-49 Keller     26:09.388 8:25.1   26:16.0116.6 11:36 14:33 +177 219.39 54.6%

14 191 James Johnson (M60) 11 M60-64 Dallas     26:16.878 8:27.5   26:16.8780.0 12:19 13:58 +98 61.88 61.0%

15 345 Sanjay Kalluvilayil (M40) 12 M40-44 Carrollton     27:06.203 8:43.4   27:06.2030.0 13:14 13:52 +38 126.20 50.4%

16 169 Kavita Maung (F43) 4 F40-44 Coppell     27:14.886 8:46.2   27:14.8860.0 13:13 14:02 +49 75.11 57.5%

17 283 Ruben Reyes (M57) 13 M55-59 Carrollton     27:28.132 8:50.5   27:32.7874.7 13:21 14:07 +46 48.13 56.9%

18 008 David Mask (M61) 14 M60-64 Lewisville     27:44.298 8:55.7   27:56.01111.7 13:46 13:59 +13 164.30 58.3%

19 198 Yanira Lopez (F50) 5 F50-54 Farmers Branch     27:55.735 8:59.4   27:58.2362.5 13:55 14:01 +6 122.26 60.6%

20 998 Ronald Hamilton (M53) 15 M50-54 The Colony     27:56.412 9:00.4   28:04.0807.7 14:10 13:46 -23 24.41 54.1%

21 787 Dennis Starkey (M55) 16 M55-59 Farmers Branch     28:18.592 9:06.7   28:22.0843.5 13:45 14:33 +48 31.41 54.3%

22 254 William Baldwin (M38) 17 M35-39 Dallas     28:35.978 9:12.3   28:38.0002.0 13:34 15:02 +88 84.02 47.0%

23 813 John Kramer (M51) 18 M50-54 Plano     28:39.974 9:13.6   28:39.9740.0 13:57 14:43 +47 20.03 51.9%

24 168 Rachel Meador (F44) 6 F40-44 Coppell     30:15.791 9:44.4   30:25.6879.9 15:32 14:44 -48 5.79 52.3%

25 107 Eniko Kapas (F34) 7 F30-34 Irving     33:04.461 10:38.7   33:18.27913.8 17:10 15:54 -76 587.54 45.1%

26 038 Michael Rumery (M40) 19 M40-44 Plano     33:37.594 10:49.4   33:48.70511.1 15:26 18:12 +166 217.59 40.6%

27 102 Megan Rumery (F11) 8 F10-14 Plano     33:38.382 10:49.7   33:49.20710.8 15:27 18:11 +164 218.38 49.5%

28 154 Mike Catt (M59) 20 M55-59 The Colony     37:02.707 11:55.4   37:07.0484.3 17:13 19:50 +157 182.71 42.9%

29 796 Michelle Middleton (F30) 9 F30-34 Bedford     38:23.688 12:21.5   38:32.3848.7 18:40 19:44 +64 168.31 38.6%

30 024 Carol Creech (F62) 10 F60-64 Plano     39:00.471 12:33.3   39:02.3801.9 19:00 20:01 +61 30.47 51.0%

31 881 Steven Johnson (M54) 21 M50-54 Flower Mound     40:47.473 13:07.8   40:53.5356.1 17:58 22:49 +291 407.47 37.4%

32 106 Breanna Mask (F18) 11 F15-19 Lewisville     49:27.315 15:55.1   49:39.21411.9 32.68 30.2%

33 103 Lisa Ashton (F49) 12 F45-49 Lewisville     49:33.479 15:57.1   49:47.03313.6 93.48 33.7%

Average Finish Time: 29:07 Average Age Grade: 54.3%26 Positive Split 4 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


